
ORARIO CLASSE   -   4A  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

de CRISTOFARO

IOVANE

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

IOVANE

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

PISACRETA

IOVANE

IOVANE

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

de CRISTOFARO

PISACRETA

de CRISTOFARO

IOVANE

IOVANE



ORARIO CLASSE   -   4B  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

IOVANE

IOVANE

RAIMO

RAIMO

IOVANE

IOVANE

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

PISACRETA

RAIMO

RAIMO

RAIMO

RAIMO

PISACRETA

IOVANE

FEDERICO

IOVANE

IOVANE

RAIMO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO



ORARIO CLASSE   -   4C  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

IOVANE

RAIMO

FEDERICO

RAIMO

AMBROSIO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

RAIMO

IOVANE

IOVANE

IOVANE

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

FEDERICO

AMBROSIO

RAIMO

IOVANE

RAIMO

FEDERICO

IOVANE

RAIMO

RAIMO



ORARIO CLASSE   -   5A  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

SISTO

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

PISACRETA

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

CIOFFI

PISACRETA

CIOFFI

GUIDONE

SISTO

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

SISTO

CIOFFI

CIOFFI

CIOFFI



ORARIO CLASSE   -   5B  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

FALANGA

SISTO

PISACRETA

FALANGA

FALANGA

FALANGA

FALANGA

FALANGA

PISACRETA

FALANGA

FALANGA

FALANGA

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

FALANGA

GUIDONE

SISTO

GUIDONE

FALANGA

FALANGA

FALANGA

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

FALANGA

SISTO



ORARIO CLASSE   -   5C  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.00

13.15

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

GUIDONE

AMBROSIO

GUIDONE

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

GUIDONE

SISTO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

SISTO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

AMBROSIO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

RISTAINO

SISTO

GUIDONE

GUIDONE


